School id

GRO8SH10722
GR0O8SH10407
GRO8SH10639
GR0O8SH10620
GRO8SH10620
GR0O8SH10207
GRO8SH10243

GRO8SH10006
GR0O8SH10004
GRO8SH10207
GR0O8SH10235
GRO8SH10229
GR0O8SH10656
GRO8SH10638
GR0O8SH10664
GRO8SH10545
GR0O8SH10529
GRO8SH10365
GR0O8SH10526
GRO8SH10526
GR0O8SH10600
GRO8SH10095
GR0O8SH10095
GRO8SH10571
GR0O8SH10656
GRO8SH10656
GR0O8SH10202
GRO8SH10200
GR0O8SH10418
GRO8SH10402
GR0O8SH10107
GRO8SH10144
GR0O8SH10105
GRO8SH10365
GR0O8SH10225
GRO8SH10599
GR0O8SH10014
GRO8SH10367
GR0O8SH10530
GRO8SH10336
GR0O8SH10661
GRO8SH10402

student id

GRO8R110340
GRO8R104658
GRO8R108269
GRO8R107878
GRO8R107884
GRO8R102123
GRO8R102637

GRO8R103573
GRO8R100228
GRO8R102125
GRO8R102584
GRO8R102385
GRO8R108730
GRO8R108199
GRO8R109229
GRO8R106497
GRO8R105796
GRO8R103876
GRO8R105934
GRO8R105935
GRO8R107616
GRO8R101144
GRO8R101136
GRO8R106919
GRO8R108737
GRO8R108735
GRO8R102170
GRO8R102154
GRO8R104896
GRO8R104569
GRO8R101382
GRO8R101894
GRO8R101393
GRO8R103868
GRO8R102278
GRO8R107605
GRO8R100445
GRO8R103965
GRO8R107401
GRO8R103299
GRO8R109020
GRO8R104575

student name
GAYATRI KUMARI
SANGITA KUMARI
SIMRAN GUPTA
LALITA MARANDI
RITU MURMU
URMILA BASKE
AFREEN PARVEEN

SANDHIYA KUMARI
NISHA SHARMA
CHHOTI BASKE
DENA KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI
ANJALI KUAMRI
JUHI PRAVEEN
NANDANI KUMARI
GUDIYA KUAMRI
NANDINI KUMARI
BUITY KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI
SUNITA KUMARI
Pallavi Kumari
Ankita Kumari
RAVI HEMBROM
KRISHANA KUMARI
BINDU KUAMRI
SOHANA PRAVEEN
DOLI KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
KHASH MURI
Lakshmi Kumari
JYOTI KUMARI
Monika Kumari
RADHIKA KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
HEMANTI KUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
PRATIMA KUAMRI
SONI KUMARI
SOHANI PARVEEN
ARCHANA JAISAWAL

gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

class
1]
i
1]
i

gaurdian name
DALCHAND BHUIYA
CHANDIRAM MAHTO
GANESH KR GUPTA
SHIVPAL MARANDI
PURAN MURMU
CHARKU BASKE

MD KAMRUL

SHIV SHANKAR RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
CHARO BASKE
CHORAN KISKU
KOKIL CHAND MAHTO
SHAMBHU RANA
ANIL SAW

MD AZAM MIRJA
LAKHAN YADAV
DHRU VISHKARMA
SONU RAWANI
BHUNESHWAR PRASAD YADAV
MUKESH THAKUR
GOPAL MUNDA
Rupnarayan Mandal
Sudhir Mandal
DURGA HEMBROM
KRISHNADEO RANA
TUNTUN RANA

MD MUMTAJ

VINAY KR RAY
KAILASH YADAV
MUMTAZ ANSARI
Shyamlal Kisku
SAROJ PANDIT
Kanhaiya Ram Turi
PYARELAL PANDIT
BHUNESWAR SAW
BABULAL MARANDI
ANIK KUMAR NAYAK
CHARKU KOLH
MANOJ RAJAK
PRAKASH MANDAL
MD AJAIM ANSARI
RAM KEWAL JAISWAL

dob
10-10-2010
15-11-2010
21-02-2011
03-12-2010
25-10-2010
07-07-2010
28-12-2009

22-10-2009
11-10-2009
06-06-2010
31-10-2008
14-04-2009
12-06-2008
26-07-2008
05-02-2008
15-07-2008
20-07-2008
25-07-2008
10-01-2008
12-02-2008
01-01-2008
05-08-2008
12-04-2008
17-03-2008
01-01-2008
01-01-2008
03-04-2008
07-05-2008
15-06-2008
23-03-2008
30-11-2007
14-09-2008
28-10-2007
27-10-2007
10-03-2008
13-09-2008
13-01-2007
20-01-2007
21-04-2007
01-01-2007
10-05-2007
20-09-2007

Age

© © o o 0

© ©

10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

contact
7739417235
9931574067
9939113290
6201782501
6201782501
7765917886
8986869280

9279990048
9431155623
7645859892
7004225365
9835628353
9931308478
8986704563
8340117653
9430315270
8789518043
8292269718
8210888465
8210888465
9798717370
8002350283
9939189341
9162169325
9931308478
9931308478
9631488498
7250525077
9631908231
9931324450
7061967044
7061166134
9973983361
8292269718
8292555484
9431791443
8002510351
7352802378
9835015110
9431503144
8340727050
9931324450

school_name

U PV, BHUIYATOLI, GAGRA
UMS BARADIH

KAMLA NEHRU KANYA MS

UPS KHAPAIBEDA

UPS KHAPAIBEDA

UMS LEDWA

UMS MANJHILADIH URDU

PANCHVATI PUBLIC SCHOOL

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, C.C.L. GIRIDIH

UMS LEDWA

UHS PANDNATAND

RPS MANGARTILAIYA

UMV HALRUA

S.K.M.S PACHAMBA

UPG GOV, MS BISHANPUR URDU
UMS BARMORIIYA

PIRTAND 1

INDIAN WINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL
saraswati sishu vidyamandir
saraswati sishu vidyamandir
UPS HUNDRO

S.N. Public School

S.N. Public School

UMS BAGDAHA

UMV HALRUA

UMV HALRUA

UHS CHAPUADIH

UMS GORADIH

UPS HUDARTATWA

GMS ISARI BAZAR

p s karamgadda

UMS KORIYADIH

ums turitola dumri-2

INDIAN WINGS PUBLIC SCHOOL
UMS KHAMHARBAD

UMS PIPRADIH

Sri Ram Krishan DAV Public School
MS BENIADIH

MS KUMBHARLALO

KASTURBA GANDHI GIRLS SCHOOL
UMS TELODIH URDU

GMS ISARI BAZAR

address

gagra, bhiyatoli, dondlo, bagodar
BARADIH, NAGRI, DUMRI

vill giriidh

vill khapaibeda po madhuban

vill khapaibeda po madhuban
LEDWA,PIRTAND

MANJHILADIH

PANCHVATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, POWER HOUSE ROAD, BARGANDA, GIRIDIH,

815301

AT - Jogitand, PO - Beniadih, Dist - Giridih, 815311

LEDWA,PIRTAND

PANDNATAND, CHILGA, PIRTAND
PO ATKI MAGANARTILAIYA
HALRUA

vill pachanba durga mandap

AT- BISHANPUR PO- PACHAMBHA, GIRIDIH

vill Barmoriya

VILL NAVADIH PO KUMRAHLO
SIHODIH, SIRSIA, GIRIDIH

VILL BANDARKUPI PALMO GIRIDIH
VILL BANDARKUPI PALMO GIRIDIH
VILL HUNDRODIH DUMRI

S.N. Public SchoolMathaniyanRangamatiJamuaGiridih
S.N. Public SchoolMathaniyanRangamatiJamuaGiridih

VILL BAGDAHA MADHUBAN SIKAR4JI
HALRUA

HALRUA
CHAPUADIH,BENGABAD,GIRIDIH
BADWARA,BENGABAD 815312
giridih , begabad

ISARI, DUMRI -II
karamgadda,cainpur,madhuban
KORIYADIH, DUMRI

turitola, isribazar,nimiyaghat
SIHODIH, SIRSIA, GIRIDIH
KHAMHARBAD

vill pipradih pirtand

Sri Ram Krishan DAV Public School, Vivekanand marg, Suriya, 825320

BENIADIH, GIRIDIH

PO KUMBHARLALO PTRTAND
GANDEY

Vill - Telodih

ISARI, DUMRI -II

block_name
Bagodar
Dumri
GiridihSadar
Pirtand
Pirtand
Pirtand
Gandey

GiridihSadar
GiridihSadar
Pirtand
Pirtand
Pirtand
Deori
GiridihSadar
GiridihSadar
GiridihSadar
Pirtand
GiridihSadar
GiridihSadar
GiridihSadar
Dumri
Jamua
Jamua
Pirtand
Deori

Deori
Bengabad
Bengabad
Bengabad
Dumri
Dumri
Dumri
Dumri
GiridihSadar
Pirtand
Pirtand
Sariya
GiridihSadar
Pirtand
Gandey
GiridihSadar
Dumri

district
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih

Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih
Giridih



